FQP #
PV-926
PV-944/2
PV-930/2
BC-012
BC-013
PV-914/2
PV-916/1

Prevail® Underwear - Overnight Absorbency
Prevail® Underwear - Extra Absorbency
Order Guide 1-800-227-3551
PV-511
PV-512
PV-513
PV-514
Prevail® Underwear - Maximum Absorbency
20”-34”
34”-46”
44”-58”
58”-68”
4 bags of 22 (88 ct.)
4 bags of 20 (80 ct.)
4 bags of 18 (72 ct.)
4 bags of 14 (56 ct.)
9/8
10/9
12/8
10/11
1.28/10 lbs.
1.05/9 lbs.
1.21/8 lbs.
0.97/8 lbs.
0-90891-50000-0
0-90891-50001-7
0-90891-50002-4
0-90891-50003-1
White
White
White
White
Prevail Extra Absorbency Underwear – Youth/Small Adult
Prevail Extra Absorbency Underwear – Medium
Prevail Extra Absorbency Underwear – Large
Prevail Extra Absorbency Underwear – X-Large
Prevail® Per-Fit® Underwear - Extra Absorbency
PF-512
PF-513
PF-514
PF-517
34”-46”
44”-58”
58”-68”
68”-80”
4 bags of 20 (80 ct.)
4 bags of 18 (72 ct.)
4 bags of 14 (56 ct.)
4 bags of 12 (48 ct.)
10/8
10/8
8/9
8/9
1.44/12 lbs.
1.44/12 lbs.
1.37/10 lbs.
1.81/10.87 lbs.
0-90891-25800-0
0-90891-25801-7
0-90891-25802-4
0-90891-94934-2
White
White
White
White
Per-Fit  Extra Absorbency Underwear – Medium
Per-Fit  Extra Absorbency Underwear – Large
Per-Fit  Extra Absorbency Underwear – X-Large
Per-Fit  Extra Absorbency Underwear – 2X-Large
First Quality item numbers that include “/” are permanent item number changes.56
Prevail® AIR™ Briefs - Ultimate Absorbency
FQP #

Adult Briefs
Prevail® Breezers® Adult Briefs - Ultimate Absorbency
Order Guide (continued)
First Quality item numbers that include “/” are permanent item number changes.57
Prevail® Washcloths
FQP #
WW-910
Size
12”x8”
Case Quantity
12 packs of 48 (576 ct.)
Ti/Hi
15/3
Cube/Case Wt.
1.02/17 lbs.
UPC Code
0-90891-12717-7
Color
White
Description
Prevail Premium Soft Pack with Pull Open Lid
WW-710
WW-715
WW-720
WW-810
12”x8”
12”x8”
12”x8”
12”x8”
12 packs of 48 (576 ct.)
6 packs of 48 (288 ct.)
6 packs of 96 (576 ct.)
12 packs of 48 (576 ct.)
14/4
15/7
15/4
14/4
0.83/16 lbs.
0.46/8 lbs
0.88/14 lbs.
0.83/16 lbs.
0-90891-12700-9
2009081127003*
0-90891-12720-7
0-90891-12718-4
*Sold by the case
White
White
White
White
Prevail Soft Pack with Pull Open Lid
Prevail Soft Pack with Pull Open Lid
Prevail Soft Pack with Pull Open Lid - Institutional
Prevail Fragrance Free Soft Pack with Pull Open Lid
Disposable Adult Incontinence Washcloths
Prevail® Quilted Washcloths
FQP #
CR-16413/3
Size
6.7”x7.7”
Case Quantity
12 packs of 72 (864 ct.)
Ti/Hi
15/4
Cube/Case Wt.
0.79/16 lbs.
UPC Code
0-90891-12529-6
Color

3-in-1 Pads
Incognito® by Prevail® Pads & Liners
Order Guide (continued)
First Quality item numbers that include “/” are permanent item number changes.58
FQP #
CR8001
Weight
58+ lbs.
Case Quantity
4 bags of 20 (80 ct.)
Ti/Hi
8/5
Cube/Case Wt.
1.18/8.92 lbs.
UPC Code
0-90891-95247-2
Color
White
Description
Cuties Boundless Youth Diapers - Size 8
Youth Diapers
Cuties® Boundless™ - Jumbo Bag
FQP #
CDB000
CDB001
CDB002
CDB003
CDB004
CDB005
CDB006
CDB007
Weight
Up to 10 lbs.
8-14 lbs.
12-18 lbs.
16-28 lbs.
22-37 lbs.
27+ lbs.
35+ lbs.
41+ lbs.
Case Quantity
8 packs of 25
8 packs of 25
8 packs of 25
8 packs of 25
8 packs of 25
8 packs of 25
8 packs of 25
8 packs of 25
Ti/Hi
15/6
12/6
12/6
12/5
12/5
10/6
8/5
8/5
Cube/Case Wt.
1.06/8.5 lbs.
1.52/10.8 lbs.
1.38/10.8 lbs.
1.49/13.6 lbs.
1.59/15.2 lbs.
1.78/16.3 lbs.
1.95/17.8 lbs.
2.25/20.4 lbs.
UCC Code
10090891952110
10090891952127